
Fencer Name Birthdate

ANDERSEN Madeleine 1999/02/28
DEVEREAUX Anne 1995/12/22
GU Dianna 1984/10/25
PATTEN Emily 1998/12/10

LIN Sheng 1994/01/05
SUN Yiwen 1992/06/17
XU Chengzi 1994/12/02
ZHU Mingye 1992/01/14

CHANG Chialing 1987/08/30
HSU Jo-Ting 1990/03/18
LIN Hui Min 1992/10/15
TSENG Hsiu-Hui 1992/09/26

CHU Ka Mong 1995/05/14
HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 2001/05/19
KONG Man Wai Vivian 1994/02/08
LIN Yik Hei Coco 1995/02/19

DEVI Kabita 1990/06/30
DHALIWAL Anoushka 2004/01/05
DUTTA Jyotika 1996/10/07
SINGH Jas Seerat Singh 1996/06/30

MAHROKH Paria 1987/02/23
NOURI Sakineh 1995/07/11
POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat 1992/03/31

BABA Haruna 1997/12/09
OISHI Kanna 1992/10/10
SATO Nozomi 1986/07/03
YOSHIMURA Miho 1997/10/14

ALIBEKOVA Assel 1991/09/14
ANDREYEVA Vladislava 2001/05/18
BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana 1993/05/10
NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 2002/07/20

CHOI Injeong 1990/05/21
JUNG Hyojung 1984/01/26
KANG Young Mi 1985/03/01
LEE Hyein 1995/01/16

BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 1999/10/30
GANBOLD Khaliunaa 1989/09/09
OTGONBAYAR Doljansuren 2000/05/05

CHALTON Anna 1992/01/13
COOPER Claire 1999/11/27
MALAK Nour 1997/08/31

ABELLA Hanniel 1993/06/20
BUSTOS Mickyle Rein 1999/07/29
ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella 1988/08/01

ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 2000/06/25
LIM Cheryl 1993/07/08
LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan 1989/04/20
ONG Rebecca Jia Min 2001/12/22



Fencer Name Birthdate

MEECHAI Kanyapat 1995/08/13
TAKHAMWONG Wijitta 1983/10/01
THANEE Korawan 1998/06/08
VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn 2001/03/19

HO Thi Hai 2000/01/12
NGUYEN Thi Nhu Hoa 1984/02/21
TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh 1999/02/03
VU Thi Hong 1999/10/16



Seeds 1-4 are fixed, Seeds 5-12 randomized in pairs
DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



AsianFencingChampionshipsTeamMSWE
2019年6月17日 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 CHINA CHN 3
2 KOREA KOR 7
3 HONG KONG HKG 10
4 JAPAN JPN 14
5 SINGAPORE SGP 21
6 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 22
7 AUSTRALIA AUS 26
8 THAILAND THA 28
9 INDIA IND 31
10 IRAN IRI 39
11 PHILIPPINES PHI 40
12 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 45
13 VIETNAM VIE 50
14 MONGOLIA MGL
15 NEW ZEALAND NZL



Ref: FALAH Alaa (IRQ)
Ref: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)
Assist: CREESE Peter (AUS)
Assist: HAMANO Tadashi (JPN)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: FALAH Alaa (IRQ)
Ref: MAGHAYREH Eyyad (JOR)

1

Ref: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)
Ref: SHACKLETON Nicola (NZL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MAGHAYREH Eyyad (JOR)
Ref: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

1

Ref: FALAH Alaa (IRQ)
Ref: AL MANSOORI Majed (UAE)

2

Ref: CREESE Peter (AUS)
Ref: SATO Hideaki (JPN)

3

Ref: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)
Ref: SATO Kimiyoshi (JPN)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: FALAH Alaa (IRQ)
Ref: MAGHAYREH Eyyad (JOR)

2

Ref: CREESE Peter (AUS)
Ref: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)

3

Ref: AL MANSOORI Majed (UAE)
Ref: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)

4

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Ref: SATO Hideaki (JPN)

5

Ref: SHACKLETON Nicola (NZL)
Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)

6

Ref: HAMANO Tadashi (JPN)
Ref: WONG Kam Kau (HKG)

7

Ref: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)
Ref: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

8

Table of 16

CHN

IND

THA

SGP

TPE

VIE

JPN

HKG

MGL

PHI

KAZ

AUS

IRI

NZL

KOR

Ref: MAGHAYREH Eyyad (JOR)
Ref: SHACKLETON Nicola (NZL)

1

Bronze Medal

JPN

HKG

Ref: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)
Ref: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: SHACKLETON Nicola (NZL)
Ref: SATO Hideaki (JPN)

1

Ref: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)
Ref: CREESE Peter (AUS)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

THA

TPE

KAZ

IRI

Ref: CREESE Peter (AUS)
Ref: SATO Hideaki (JPN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

THA

IRI



Ref: SATO Hideaki (JPN)
Ref: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)
Ref: SATO Kimiyoshi (JPN)

1

Ref: FALAH Alaa (IRQ)
Ref: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

Ref: CREESE Peter (AUS)
Ref: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

2

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

IND

SGP

VIE

MGL

PHI

AUS

NZL

Ref: CREESE Peter (AUS)
Ref: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

IND

PHI

Ref: HAMANO Tadashi (JPN)
Ref: SATO Kimiyoshi (JPN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

Ref: MAGHAYREH Eyyad (JOR)
Ref: HAMANO Tadashi (JPN)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

VIE

MGL

NZL

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 15-16)

NZL



AsianFencingChampionshipsTeamMSWE
2019年6月17日 - 9:00

6 VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn 4 4 4 4 DUTTA Jyotika 3

5 TAKHAMWONG Wijitta 6 10 8 4 DHALIWAL Anoushka 1

4 THANEE Korawan 3 13 11 3 DEVI Kabita 2

6 VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn 3 16 14 3 SINGH Jas Seerat Singh R

4 THANEE Korawan 6 22 22 8 DUTTA Jyotika 3

5 TAKHAMWONG Wijitta 8 30 29 7 DEVI Kabita 2

4 THANEE Korawan 5 35 32 3 SINGH Jas Seerat Singh R

6 VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn 3 38 34 2 DEVI Kabita 2

5 TAKHAMWONG Wijitta 7 45 37 3 DUTTA Jyotika 3

Referee: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)
Referee: MAGHAYREH Eyyad (JOR)

3 HSU Jo-Ting 4 4 5 5 LIM Cheryl 6

1 CHANG Chialing 6 10 7 2 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 5

2 TSENG Hsiu-Hui 5 15 12 5 ONG Rebecca Jia Min 4

1 CHANG Chialing 2 17 14 2 LIM Cheryl 6

3 HSU Jo-Ting 5 22 20 6 ONG Rebecca Jia Min 4

2 TSENG Hsiu-Hui 4 26 25 5 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 5

1 CHANG Chialing 6 32 29 4 ONG Rebecca Jia Min 4

2 TSENG Hsiu-Hui 7 39 36 7 LIM Cheryl 6

3 HSU Jo-Ting 6 45 39 3 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 5

Referee: CREESE Peter (AUS)
Referee: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)



3 BABA Haruna 4 4 5 5 TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh 6

1 OISHI Kanna 4 8 7 2 NGUYEN Thi Nhu Hoa 5

2 YOSHIMURA Miho 3 11 7 0 VU Thi Hong 4

1 OISHI Kanna 5 16 10 3 TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh 6

3 BABA Haruna 9 25 17 7 VU Thi Hong 4

2 YOSHIMURA Miho 5 30 18 1 NGUYEN Thi Nhu Hoa 5

1 OISHI Kanna 5 35 19 1 VU Thi Hong 4

R SATO Nozomi 5 40 24 5 TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh 6

3 BABA Haruna 5 45 28 4 NGUYEN Thi Nhu Hoa 5

Referee: AL MANSOORI Majed (UAE)
Referee: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)

6 BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 1 1 5 5 KONG Man Wai Vivian 3

5 GANBOLD Khaliunaa 4 5 10 5 LIN Yik Hei Coco 1

4 OTGONBAYAR Doljansuren 2 7 14 4 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 2

6 BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 5 12 20 6 LIN Yik Hei Coco 1

4 OTGONBAYAR Doljansuren 1 13 25 5 KONG Man Wai Vivian 3

5 GANBOLD Khaliunaa 1 14 27 2 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 2

4 OTGONBAYAR Doljansuren 2 16 33 6 CHU Ka Mong R

6 BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 5 21 40 7 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 2

5 GANBOLD Khaliunaa 1 22 45 5 KONG Man Wai Vivian 3

Referee: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Referee: SATO Hideaki (JPN)

6 ALIBEKOVA Assel 5 5 2 2 ABELLA Hanniel 3

5 BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana 5 10 4 2 ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella 1

4 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 5 15 4 0 BUSTOS Mickyle Rein 2

6 ALIBEKOVA Assel 5 20 7 3 ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella 1

4 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 5 25 11 4 ABELLA Hanniel 3

5 BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana 5 30 12 1 BUSTOS Mickyle Rein 2

4 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 3 33 19 7 ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella 1

6 ALIBEKOVA Assel 7 40 20 1 BUSTOS Mickyle Rein 2

5 BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana 5 45 23 3 ABELLA Hanniel 3

Referee: SHACKLETON Nicola (NZL)
Referee: SUH Sangwon (KOR)



3 POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat 5 5 2 2 GU Dianna 6

1 MAHROKH Paria 5 10 5 3 DEVEREAUX Anne 5

2 NOURI Sakineh 5 15 8 3 ANDERSEN Madeleine 4

1 MAHROKH Paria 5 20 10 2 GU Dianna 6

3 POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat 5 25 16 6 ANDERSEN Madeleine 4

2 NOURI Sakineh 5 30 18 2 DEVEREAUX Anne 5

1 MAHROKH Paria 5 35 20 2 ANDERSEN Madeleine 4

2 NOURI Sakineh 5 40 25 5 GU Dianna 6

3 POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat 5 45 31 6 DEVEREAUX Anne 5

Referee: HAMANO Tadashi (JPN)
Referee: WONG Kam Kau (HKG)

6 JUNG Hyojung 5 5 3 3 COOPER Claire 3

5 KANG Young Mi 5 10 6 3 MALAK Nour 1

4 LEE Hyein 5 15 8 2 CHALTON Anna 2

6 JUNG Hyojung 5 20 9 1 MALAK Nour 1

4 LEE Hyein 5 25 12 3 COOPER Claire 3

5 KANG Young Mi 5 30 14 2 CHALTON Anna 2

4 LEE Hyein 5 35 19 5 MALAK Nour 1

6 JUNG Hyojung 5 40 21 2 CHALTON Anna 2

5 KANG Young Mi 5 45 23 2 COOPER Claire 3

Referee: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)
Referee: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

6 THANEE Korawan SUN Yiwen 3

5 VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn LIN Sheng 1

4 MEECHAI Kanyapat XU Chengzi 2

6 THANEE Korawan LIN Sheng 1

4 MEECHAI Kanyapat SUN Yiwen 3

5 VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn XU Chengzi 2

4 MEECHAI Kanyapat LIN Sheng 1

6 THANEE Korawan XU Chengzi 2

5 VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn 18 35 SUN Yiwen 3

Referee: MAGHAYREH Eyyad (JOR)
Referee: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)



3 BABA Haruna 5 5 3 3 CHANG Chialing 6

1 OISHI Kanna 2 7 6 3 HSU Jo-Ting 5

2 YOSHIMURA Miho 8 15 6 0 TSENG Hsiu-Hui 4

1 OISHI Kanna 5 20 7 1 CHANG Chialing 6

3 BABA Haruna 5 25 9 2 LIN Hui Min R

2 YOSHIMURA Miho 4 29 16 7 HSU Jo-Ting 5

1 OISHI Kanna 6 35 21 5 LIN Hui Min R

R SATO Nozomi 5 40 25 4 CHANG Chialing 6

3 BABA Haruna 5 45 28 3 HSU Jo-Ting 5

Referee: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)
Referee: AL MANSOORI Majed (UAE)

3 BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana 1 1 1 1 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 6

1 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 1 2 10 9 KONG Man Wai Vivian 5

2 ALIBEKOVA Assel 2 4 15 5 LIN Yik Hei Coco 4

1 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 1 5 20 5 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 6

3 BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana 6 11 25 5 LIN Yik Hei Coco 4

2 ALIBEKOVA Assel 7 18 30 5 KONG Man Wai Vivian 5

R ANDREYEVA Vladislava 3 21 35 5 LIN Yik Hei Coco 4

2 ALIBEKOVA Assel 4 25 40 5 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 6

3 BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana 1 26 45 5 KONG Man Wai Vivian 5

Referee: CREESE Peter (AUS)
Referee: SATO Hideaki (JPN)

6 KANG Young Mi 5 5 0 0 POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat 3

5 CHOI Injeong 5 10 1 1 MAHROKH Paria 1

4 LEE Hyein 5 15 6 5 NOURI Sakineh 2

6 KANG Young Mi 5 20 12 6 MAHROKH Paria 1

4 LEE Hyein 5 25 16 4 POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat 3

5 CHOI Injeong 5 30 20 4 NOURI Sakineh 2

4 LEE Hyein 5 35 23 3 MAHROKH Paria 1

6 KANG Young Mi 5 40 26 3 NOURI Sakineh 2

5 CHOI Injeong 5 45 29 3 POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat 3

Referee: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)
Referee: SATO Kimiyoshi (JPN)



6 YOSHIMURA Miho 3 3 4 4 ZHU Mingye 3

5 BABA Haruna 5 8 10 6 SUN Yiwen 1

4 OISHI Kanna 2 10 15 5 LIN Sheng 2

6 YOSHIMURA Miho 3 13 18 3 SUN Yiwen 1

4 OISHI Kanna 4 17 21 3 ZHU Mingye 3

5 BABA Haruna 5 22 28 7 LIN Sheng 2

4 OISHI Kanna 3 25 32 4 SUN Yiwen 1

6 YOSHIMURA Miho 2 27 37 5 LIN Sheng 2

5 BABA Haruna 8 35 45 8 ZHU Mingye 3

Referee: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)
Referee: MAGHAYREH Eyyad (JOR)

6 JUNG Hyojung 1 1 2 2 KONG Man Wai Vivian 3

5 CHOI Injeong 6 7 6 4 LIN Yik Hei Coco 1

4 KANG Young Mi 4 11 9 3 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 2

R LEE Hyein 4 15 10 1 LIN Yik Hei Coco 1

4 KANG Young Mi 7 22 12 2 KONG Man Wai Vivian 3

5 CHOI Injeong 2 24 16 4 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 2

4 KANG Young Mi 8 32 19 3 CHU Ka Mong R

R LEE Hyein 2 34 20 1 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 2

5 CHOI Injeong 11 45 31 11 KONG Man Wai Vivian 3

Referee: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)
Referee: SHACKLETON Nicola (NZL)

6 CHOI Injeong 4 4 3 3 ZHU Mingye 3

5 KANG Young Mi 4 8 5 2 LIN Sheng 1

4 JUNG Hyojung 1 9 7 2 SUN Yiwen 2

6 CHOI Injeong 4 13 9 2 LIN Sheng 1

4 JUNG Hyojung 5 18 16 7 ZHU Mingye 3

5 KANG Young Mi 12 30 21 5 SUN Yiwen 2

4 JUNG Hyojung 5 35 24 3 LIN Sheng 1

6 CHOI Injeong 5 40 25 1 SUN Yiwen 2

5 KANG Young Mi 5 45 30 5 ZHU Mingye 3

Referee: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)
Referee: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)
Referee: CREESE Peter (AUS)
Video: HAMANO Tadashi (JPN)



3 TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh 5 5 0 0 ONG Rebecca Jia Min 6

1 HO Thi Hai 5 10 9 9 LIM Cheryl 5

2 VU Thi Hong 5 15 14 5 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 4

1 HO Thi Hai 5 20 15 1 ONG Rebecca Jia Min 6

3 TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh 5 25 22 7 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 4

2 VU Thi Hong 5 30 28 6 LIM Cheryl 5

1 HO Thi Hai 4 34 35 7 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 4

2 VU Thi Hong 6 40 38 3 ONG Rebecca Jia Min 6

3 TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh 4 44 45 7 LIM Cheryl 5

Referee: CREESE Peter (AUS)
Referee: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

3 ABELLA Hanniel 5 5 5 5 BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 6

1 ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella 3 8 8 3 GANBOLD Khaliunaa 5

2 BUSTOS Mickyle Rein 3 11 10 2 OTGONBAYAR Doljansuren 4

1 ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella 4 15 20 10 BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 6

3 ABELLA Hanniel 6 21 23 3 OTGONBAYAR Doljansuren 4

2 BUSTOS Mickyle Rein 5 26 24 1 GANBOLD Khaliunaa 5

1 ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella 6 32 29 5 OTGONBAYAR Doljansuren 4

2 BUSTOS Mickyle Rein 8 40 39 10 BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 6

3 ABELLA Hanniel 5 45 40 1 GANBOLD Khaliunaa 5

3 COOPER Claire 5 5 3 3 GU Dianna 6

1 MALAK Nour 5 10 8 5 DEVEREAUX Anne 5

2 CHALTON Anna 3 13 15 7 ANDERSEN Madeleine 4

1 MALAK Nour 4 17 20 5 GU Dianna 6

3 COOPER Claire 3 20 25 5 ANDERSEN Madeleine 4

2 CHALTON Anna 4 24 30 5 DEVEREAUX Anne 5

1 MALAK Nour 4 28 35 5 ANDERSEN Madeleine 4

2 CHALTON Anna 0 28 39 4 GU Dianna 6

3 COOPER Claire 11 39 45 6 DEVEREAUX Anne 5



6 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 5 5 2 2 DUTTA Jyotika 3

5 LIM Cheryl 4 9 5 3 SINGH Jas Seerat Singh 1

4 ONG Rebecca Jia Min 4 13 7 2 DEVI Kabita 2

6 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 2 15 11 4 SINGH Jas Seerat Singh 1

4 ONG Rebecca Jia Min 4 19 17 6 DUTTA Jyotika 3

5 LIM Cheryl 1 20 20 3 DEVI Kabita 2

4 ONG Rebecca Jia Min 2 22 25 5 SINGH Jas Seerat Singh 1

6 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 3 25 27 2 DEVI Kabita 2

5 LIM Cheryl 10 35 33 6 DUTTA Jyotika 3

Referee: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)
Referee: SATO Kimiyoshi (JPN)

3 DEVEREAUX Anne 2 2 4 4 BUSTOS Mickyle Rein 6

1 ANDERSEN Madeleine 4 6 10 6 ABELLA Hanniel 5

2 GU Dianna 6 12 15 5 ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella 4

1 ANDERSEN Madeleine 6 18 17 2 BUSTOS Mickyle Rein 6

3 DEVEREAUX Anne 6 24 22 5 ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella 4

2 GU Dianna 5 29 29 7 ABELLA Hanniel 5

1 ANDERSEN Madeleine 5 34 35 6 ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella 4

2 GU Dianna 3 37 40 5 BUSTOS Mickyle Rein 6

3 DEVEREAUX Anne 8 45 43 3 ABELLA Hanniel 5

Referee: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)
Referee: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)

6 GU Dianna 1 1 5 5 LIM Cheryl 3

5 DEVEREAUX Anne 4 5 10 5 ONG Rebecca Jia Min 1

4 ANDERSEN Madeleine 2 7 15 5 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 2

6 GU Dianna 2 9 20 5 ONG Rebecca Jia Min 1

4 ANDERSEN Madeleine 3 12 25 5 LIM Cheryl 3

5 DEVEREAUX Anne 8 20 30 5 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 2

R PATTEN Emily 4 24 35 5 ONG Rebecca Jia Min 1

6 GU Dianna 3 27 40 5 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 2

5 DEVEREAUX Anne 4 31 45 5 LIM Cheryl 3

Referee: SATO Hideaki (JPN)
Referee: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)



3 KONG Man Wai Vivian 4 4 3 3 YOSHIMURA Miho 6

1 LIN Yik Hei Coco 4 8 9 6 BABA Haruna 5

2 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 1 9 13 4 OISHI Kanna 4

1 LIN Yik Hei Coco 0 9 17 4 YOSHIMURA Miho 6

3 KONG Man Wai Vivian 13 22 21 4 SATO Nozomi R

2 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 2 24 27 6 BABA Haruna 5

R CHU Ka Mong 4 28 29 2 SATO Nozomi R

2 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 2 30 31 2 YOSHIMURA Miho 6

3 KONG Man Wai Vivian 15 45 39 8 BABA Haruna 5

Referee: MAGHAYREH Eyyad (JOR)
Referee: SHACKLETON Nicola (NZL)

6 CHANG Chialing 5 5 3 3 TAKHAMWONG Wijitta 3

5 HSU Jo-Ting 5 10 4 1 MEECHAI Kanyapat 1

4 TSENG Hsiu-Hui 4 14 13 9 VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn 2

6 CHANG Chialing 6 20 19 6 MEECHAI Kanyapat 1

4 TSENG Hsiu-Hui 4 24 25 6 TAKHAMWONG Wijitta 3

5 HSU Jo-Ting 6 30 27 2 VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn 2

4 TSENG Hsiu-Hui 5 35 33 6 MEECHAI Kanyapat 1

6 CHANG Chialing 5 40 36 3 VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn 2

5 HSU Jo-Ting 5 45 39 3 TAKHAMWONG Wijitta 3

Referee: SHACKLETON Nicola (NZL)
Referee: SATO Hideaki (JPN)

6 NOURI Sakineh 5 5 3 3 BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana 3

5 POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat 4 9 10 7 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 1

4 MAHROKH Paria 6 15 12 2 ALIBEKOVA Assel 2

6 NOURI Sakineh 4 19 15 3 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 1

4 MAHROKH Paria 6 25 21 6 BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana 3

5 POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat 5 30 26 5 ALIBEKOVA Assel 2

4 MAHROKH Paria 3 33 32 6 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 1

6 NOURI Sakineh 3 36 38 6 ALIBEKOVA Assel 2

5 POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat 2 38 45 7 BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana 3

Referee: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)
Referee: CREESE Peter (AUS)



3 BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana 5 5 3 3 CHANG Chialing 6

1 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 4 9 10 7 HSU Jo-Ting 5

2 ALIBEKOVA Assel 4 13 15 5 TSENG Hsiu-Hui 4

1 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 4 17 20 5 CHANG Chialing 6

3 BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana 8 25 25 5 TSENG Hsiu-Hui 4

2 ALIBEKOVA Assel 3 28 30 5 HSU Jo-Ting 5

1 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 7 35 31 1 TSENG Hsiu-Hui 4

2 ALIBEKOVA Assel 5 40 34 3 CHANG Chialing 6

3 BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana 5 45 37 3 HSU Jo-Ting 5

Referee: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)
Referee: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)

6 NOURI Sakineh 2 2 5 5 TAKHAMWONG Wijitta 3

5 POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat 4 6 9 4 MEECHAI Kanyapat 1

4 MAHROKH Paria 2 8 12 3 VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn 2

6 NOURI Sakineh 5 13 13 1 MEECHAI Kanyapat 1

4 MAHROKH Paria 8 21 20 7 TAKHAMWONG Wijitta 3

5 POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat 8 29 22 2 VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn 2

4 MAHROKH Paria 6 35 24 2 MEECHAI Kanyapat 1

6 NOURI Sakineh 5 40 32 8 VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn 2

5 POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat 5 45 39 7 TAKHAMWONG Wijitta 3

Referee: CREESE Peter (AUS)
Referee: SATO Hideaki (JPN)

3 ABELLA Hanniel 4 4 5 5 DUTTA Jyotika 6

1 ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella 1 5 6 1 SINGH Jas Seerat Singh 5

2 BUSTOS Mickyle Rein 4 9 13 7 DEVI Kabita 4

1 ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella 6 15 17 4 DUTTA Jyotika 6

3 ABELLA Hanniel 3 18 20 3 DEVI Kabita 4

2 BUSTOS Mickyle Rein 2 20 29 9 SINGH Jas Seerat Singh 5

1 ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella 2 22 33 4 DEVI Kabita 4

2 BUSTOS Mickyle Rein 3 25 40 7 DUTTA Jyotika 6

3 ABELLA Hanniel 5 30 45 5 SINGH Jas Seerat Singh 5

Referee: CREESE Peter (AUS)
Referee: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)



3 COOPER Claire 0 0 5 5 OTGONBAYAR Doljansuren 6

1 MALAK Nour 4 4 10 5 BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 5

2 CHALTON Anna 2 6 11 1 GANBOLD Khaliunaa 4

1 MALAK Nour 7 13 16 5 OTGONBAYAR Doljansuren 6

3 COOPER Claire 4 17 16 0 GANBOLD Khaliunaa 4

2 CHALTON Anna 5 22 25 9 BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 5

1 MALAK Nour 4 26 31 6 GANBOLD Khaliunaa 4

2 CHALTON Anna 5 31 35 4 OTGONBAYAR Doljansuren 6

3 COOPER Claire 4 35 45 10 BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 5

Referee: MAGHAYREH Eyyad (JOR)
Referee: HAMANO Tadashi (JPN)

6 OTGONBAYAR Doljansuren 3 3 5 5 VU Thi Hong 3

5 BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 7 10 8 3 HO Thi Hai 1

4 GANBOLD Khaliunaa 0 10 15 7 TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh 2

6 OTGONBAYAR Doljansuren 5 15 20 5 HO Thi Hai 1

4 GANBOLD Khaliunaa 2 17 25 5 VU Thi Hong 3

5 BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 4 21 30 5 TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh 2

4 GANBOLD Khaliunaa 6 27 35 5 HO Thi Hai 1

6 OTGONBAYAR Doljansuren 1 28 40 5 TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh 2

5 BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 5 33 45 5 VU Thi Hong 3

Referee: HAMANO Tadashi (JPN)
Referee: SATO Kimiyoshi (JPN)
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Place Name Country
1 KOREA KOR
2 CHINA CHN
3 HONG KONG HKG
4 JAPAN JPN
5 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ
6 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
7 IRAN IRI
8 THAILAND THA
9 SINGAPORE SGP
10 AUSTRALIA AUS
11 INDIA IND
12 PHILIPPINES PHI
13 VIETNAM VIE
14 MONGOLIA MGL
15 NEW ZEALAND NZL



AsianFencingChampionshipsTeamMSWE
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
AL MANSOORI Majed UAE B 15011993005 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ALSHAMALI Rashed KUW B 15121973003 Ref: 1
AMARI Tetsuya JPN B 25121984000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CREESE Peter AUS B 08091982002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FALAH Alaa A. IRQ A 7051968000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAMANO Tadashi JPN B 25071992002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KHASANOVA Aida UZB B 4081983003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MAGHAYREH Eyyad JOR B 18081970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SATO Hideaki JPN B 24061978000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SATO Kimiyoshi JPN B 26021972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SHACKLETON Nicola NZL B 20091967000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SUH Sangwon KOR B 19071967000 Ref: 1
TABATA Yasuaki JPN B 1091969000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WONG Kam Kau HKG B 13091978000 Ref: 1
ZHURAVLEVA Natalia RUS B 22011969003 Ref: 1


